Topcroft Parish Council

$137 Grants/Donations

Date

10/01/2005
09/05/2005
12/05/2008
13/07/2009
11/05/2009
14/05/2012
15/07/2013
10/11/2014
29/05/2015
29/05/2015
12/11/2015
11/07/2016
08/05/2017
08/05/2017
09/01/2018
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
08/03/2021
06/05/2021
14/03/2022
09/05/2022
11/07/2022
12/09/2022
12/03/2023
13/03/2023

Recipient

Topcroft PCC

Hempnall Group of Parish Churches

Conal Mahony

Topcroft Social Club

Topcroft sportsfield (kitchen)

To Jubilee Fund

Topcroft PCC

Topcroft PCC

Topcroft PCC (building project)

Topcroft Sports Club (building project)

East Anglian Air Ambulance

Topcroft PCC (building project)

Topcroft PCC grass management

Topcroft Sports Club (building project)

Diss & District Community Transport (Borderhoppa)
Topcroft PCC - donation

BACT Community Transport

Bungay Community First Responders

Red Cross

Topcroft Recreation Ground Grant of CIL Money
Bungay Community First Responders

East Anglian Air Ambulance

BACT Community Transport

Topcroft PCC - Churchyard Maintence Grant
BACT Community Transport - Grant
Topcroft PCC - Churchyard Maintence Grant
Topcroft Recreation Ground - Jubilee Grant
RBL Poppy Wreath

Topcroft PCC - Churchyard Maintence Grant
BACT Community Transport
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Amount
100.00
50.00
50.00
247.00
500.00
210.00
200.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
100.00
1,000.00
300.00
700.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
433.55
50.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
16.00
200.00
200.00



